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AN E S nm 1550; 1310 1550&1310
%R P A P A
W nm +40 +40 +40 +40
RATEANF dB 6.6 7.0 7.0 7.2
—F dB < 06 < 1.0 <10 < 12
WK R AR dB 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.2
1h I RS % dB < 0.05 < 0.08 < 0.12 < 0.15
Ak % 25/25/25/25
A dB/°C <0.0025
y AT dB > 50
BN &k dB > 50
KA XA 28e AN A
R TA mm ¢ 4.0x40 (250um bare fiber)
# 3% R~tB mm ®»4.0x56 (900um loose tube)
THERE °C -20to+70
77 8% C -40to+85

M ES BT e RS, &k, WARFAM0.3dB, H KD 5dB,
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SR kA 1=1*%4; 2=4%4

THE# K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 15/13=1550/1310nm
RA(A 0-250umB L4 ; 1=-900umirEE; 2-20mmiE%; 3=30MEH

HELXH

0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




